BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. David McCluskcy
Ms. Foye Smith

Ms. Julia Wasserman

INMATE NAME

Anastasio, Michael
Carl Robinson

Arbelo, Manuel
Carl Robinson

Burek, George
Carl Robinson

Daniels, Sedwick
Carl Robinson

Luchor, Michael
Carl Robinson

Martinez, Miguel
Carl Robinson

Obrien, Michael
Carl Robinson

Perkins, Duane
Carl Robinson

Pride, David
Carl Robinson

Sawyer, Michael

Distribution Date:
October 1, 2012

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing DOCKET

Central Office
REVOCATIONS / RESCISSIONS
October 4, 2012

Thursday
CALLED TO ORDER: 9:00 AM
CONCLUDED:

INMATE NO. HEARING TYPE
367413 Revocation
350024 Revocation
144241 Revocation
164163 Revocaiton
108038 Rescission
298611 Rescission
338689 SP Revocation

354185

350211

238456

Revocation

Rescission

Rescission

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

PAROLE OFFICER
Mr. Randy Lagana

REV. HRG. DATE

GA New Haven - Middletown

GA Bpt - Middletown
JD Bridgeport

GA Derby - Bpt

GA Htfd - NL - Rockville

GA Bpt - Derby - Norwalk

GA Meriden - New Haven

GA Bantam

JD Danbury

GA Stamford - BPT
JD Stamford

9/26/12

9/26/12

9/26/12

9/26/12

9/26/12

9/26/12

9/26/12

9/26/12

9/26/12

9/26/12

Hearings Division

Parole Manager Bullard-Phone 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652



